JunoPlus-Rev1-2022
JUNO PLUS
SOLAR PATHWAY
1+1 803 766 0481 info@photinus-lighting.us photinus-lighting.us
Source
CCT
Efficiency
Power

3 Years
*Wp Watt Peak: maximum power supplied in standard conditions
ORDER CODE
Type
Date
SPECIFICATIONS
__________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________
PROJECT NAME
Model Modules C.C.T. Optic Time Management Mounting Finish
JUNO PLUS
M2 = Two Solar
Modules
30 = 3000K BREIT =
Wide Beam
– Breitstrahlend
TIEF =
Deep Beam
– Tiefstrahlend
V5 =
Standard Setting
V3 =
Continuous lighting 100%
V4 =
Night-time reduction to 40%
V6 =
Night-time reduction to 0%
◉ other time management
options upon request.
AS = Anchor Base Small
AL = Anchor Base Large
ALK = Anchor Base Large
+ Krinner Screw
ASW = Anchor Base Small
+ Wedge
ALW = Anchor Base Large
+ Wedge
D = Dark
Example order code: JUNOPLUS – M2 – 30 – TIEF –V5 – ALK – D
FINISH
TIGER Drylac®
Durable Powder Coatings for Metal Facades & Steel Construction
Sparkling Iron Effect Medium
TIGER Drylac® 29/70786 | MF/MA | C
Fire Green
TIGER Drylac® 29/50704 | MF/MA | B
Grey Brown
TIGER Drylac® 29/60674 | MF/MA | B
Green Speckle
TIGER Drylac® 29/50370 | FS/MA | D
Anthracite Grey Metallic
TIGER Drylac® 29/71334 | MF/MA | C
approx. Iron Glimmer P7
TIGER Drylac® 29/80081 | MF/MA | C
Bianco 02 (approx. RAL 9010)
TIGER Drylac® 29/10797 | FS/MA
approx. DB 703 Metallic
TIGER Drylac® 29/80077 | MF/MA | C
Black Grey Metallic
TIGER Drylac® 29/71335 | MF/MA | C
Carbon 01 (approx. RAL 7021)
TIGER Drylac® 29/80070 | FS/MA
Grey 250 S
TIGER Drylac® 29/71358 | MF/MA | B
Silverglimmer
TIGER Drylac® 29/90092| MF/MA | B
approx. RAL 9007
TIGER Drylac® 29/90147 | MF/MA | B
approx. RAL 9006
TIGER Drylac® 29/90146 | MF/MA | A
Ivory
TIGER Drylac® 29/15461 | MF/MA | B
Terra Brown